California State Parks
Interpretation and Education Division
1416 9" Street, Room 1449-1, Sacramento, CA 95814
PO Box 942896, Sacramento, CA 94296-0001
interp@parks.ca.gov

Main Phone: (916) 654-2249

NAME WORKING TITLE
Donna Pozzi Chief
Ingrid van Dijk Office Technician
Corinne* Nelson Office Technician (PI)

PLANNING AND PROGRAMS

Carolyn Schimandle State Park Interpreter Il
Mary * Stokes Regional Interpretive Spec (RA)
Nina Gordon Associate Park & Rec Spec (RA)

PARTNERSHIP SUPPORT
Wayne Breece Coop Assoc Prog Mgr
Volunteer Prog Coordinator

VIPP voice mail line

INTERPRETIVE PUBLICATIONS

Victoria Yturralde Staff Park & Rec Spec
Carol Cullens Research Writer
Terry Veiga Graphic Designer Il
Cate Murphy Assoc Editor of Publications
Tad Perez Graphic Designer Il

PORTS

* Supervisor

Brad * Krey State Park Interpreter Il
Heather *  Holm State Park Interpreter |
Berndt* Stolfi State Park Interpreter Il

PHOTOGRAPHIC ARCHIVES

Wil Jorae Museum Curator |l
Brian* Baer Photographer
John* Palmer Senior Photographer

The names in this bold font indicate supervisors /

Fax: (916) 654-9048

PHONE E-MAIL
916 area code (unless otherwise noted)

653-4643 Donna.pozzi@parks.ca.gov
653-0760 Ingrid.vandijk@parks.ca.gov

653-8977 Corinne.nelson@parks.ca.gov
651-8451 Carolyn.schimandle@parks.ca.gov

(209) 402-2697 Mary.stokes@parks.ca.gov

Nina.gordon@parks.ca.gov

654-5397 wayne. breece@parks.ca.gov

653-8819

653-9069 Volunteer.inparksprogram@parks.ca.gov
publications@parks.ca.gov

653-9945 Victoria.yturralde@parks.ca.gov

653-7100 Carol.cullens@parks.ca.gov

653-1515 Terry.veiga@parks.ca.gov

653-8855 Cate.murphy@parks.ca.gov

653-9640 Tad.perez@parks.ca.gov

(619) 220-5464  Brad.krey@parks.ca.gov

263-1002 Heather.holm@parks.ca.gov
320-6894 Berndt.stolfi@parks.ca.gov
photo.arc@parks.ca.gov
263-0997 Wil.jorae@parks.ca.gov
263-1001 Brian.baer@parks.ca.gov
263-1004 John.palmer@parks.ca.gov

* indicates frequently works outside of the office

Yellow highlight indicates office is located at 4940 Lang Avenue, McClellan, CA 95652, Fax: (916) 263-1007.
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